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3342 ADDN SFR 596 08/22/2005

2018HX Base Yr

486 SE ISABELLA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,896 76.6800 85.88 248,708 1900 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2750

BAS 90 100 90 5,024

BAS 1,700 100 1,700 94,897

FCP 231 25 58 3,238

FOP 260 30 78 4,354

FUS 960 100 960 53,589

UOP 6 20 1 56

UOP 45 20 9 502

3,292 2,896 161,660

BAS= W30 S10 UOP= W2 S3 E2 N3$ S15 E6 S15 BAS= S15 E6 N15 W6$
E6 S15 FOP= S10 E26 N10 W26$ E26 FCP= S10 E11 N21 W11 S11$
N30 W3 N16 UOP= N9 W5 S9 E5$ W5 N9$ PTR= N30 FUS= N30 W32 S30
E32$ S30$.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 *RO 0.00 0.00 4,200.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.75 3.75 15,750

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 4,200.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.75 3.75 15,750
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2018HX Base Yr

486 SE ISABELLA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 440 83.4750 93.49 41,136 1900 1900 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 440

BAS 440 100 440 26,738

440 440 26,738

BAS= W22 S20 E22 N20$.
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